
From: cln7709@bellsouth.net
Subject: FW: District Training Session - August 24 at 6
Date: August 22, 2020 at 6:33 AM
To: chad@abellcrozier.com, lisa.f.bacala@gmail.com, joanne.bergeron@hancockwhitney.com, brandyboudreaux@gmail.com,

fbboura@viscom.net, shaunnch@gmail.com, elmabcp@bellsouth.net, Hearingsolutionsofla@gmail.com,
andrea.chachere@jdbank.com, ashley@commercetitle.com, cathymc10@cox.net, hdavis@emcobr.com,
lrpdelaney1@bellsouth.net, dannyd1@prodigy.net, volas@eatel.net, kitty.deshotel@jdbank.com, smdoolittle@gmail.com,
michaeldoughty89@gmail.com, chris.duhon@lhcgroup.com, cduncanagency@bellsouth.net, <66bldupre48@gmail.com>
66bldupre48@gmail.com, lt@perkinsanddupre.com, byugrlnaruba@yahoo.com, grabert11@bellsouth.net,
westwoodadmin@trustcaremanagement.com, themarkherbert@gmail.com, gailhurst.fuel@gmail.com,
comparewithus2@aol.com, tkendrick@wfassessor.com, mnl6297@yahoo.com, scott.lavergne@edcnow.com,
jledet@banksynergy.com, charlie@lestagelawfirm.com, lmartincommunication@gmail.com, kennymatassa2015@gmail.com,
bfgmcclain1@att.net, teresita@houma.com, tortego@gmail.com, adam.pickle88@gmail.com, rarichard15@gmail.com,
heatherc.royer@outlook.com, Nathan@PrestigiousPaintJob.com, Z.sampey@yahoo.com, william.seaman@royomartin.com,
peter.strawitz@edwardjones.com, mstuckey7@gmail.com, ectaylor@pobox.com, mraethibodeaux@hotmail.com,
margaret@jmbcompanies.com, alantrouille@gmail.com, cveillon@stlandryhomestead.com, mvincent@stjosephhospice.com,
tweaux@yahoo.com, bart@americanprintingbr.com, Karen Chauvin karen.chauvin@nicholls.edu

Cc: EZORA PROCTOR ezora@homemail.com, Lawrence Simon larrymsimon@me.com, Pam C. Trahan Pam@facts-5.com,
rotary6200@lusfiber.net, hdomingue@bellsouth.net, mark@coastalvolute.com, tmcnabb@houma.com, cln7709@bellsouth.net
, mgm@mikehooks.com, bruce@bgaudin.com, Jim@robies.net, dcavell@bellsouth.net, larrymsimon@me.com,
carl_schwab@yahoo.com, caw5060@aol.com, gomezalf55@hotmail.com, cracklinrose1950@outlook.com,
seanu64@gmail.com, kayfox@beci.org, moguidry64@yahoo.com, mattleblanc82@gmail.com,
Melanie.Clouatre@placidrefining.com, Yvonne Normand cln7709@bellsouth.net, Richard J Hidalgo hidalgo@lsu.edu,
annette mudd amudd@cox.net

 
Greetings!  Please read email below from District 6200 Trainer, Mike Hayes. 
 
Sincerely +++,
Yvonne L Normand
Rotary District 6200 Governor 2020-2021
112 Crestview Dr.
Opelousas, LA 70570

337-308-3474           
 cln7709@bellsouth.net
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From: Michael Hayes <michael.hayes710@outlook.com> 
Sent: Friday, August 21, 2020 9:04 AM
To: The Hayes <thehayes5363@gmail.com>
Cc: Pamela Trahan <Pam@FACTS-5.com>; Rob Roy <rob@abbevilleelectric.com>; Don
Chauvin <don@FACTS-5.com>; Shelly Joseph <sjj23456@gmail.com>; John Brown
<johnolinbrown@yahoo.com>; Sherry McBeath <sherry@rotarybr.org>; Sam Herpin
<sam@rhharchitects.com>; Annette Mudd <amudd@cox.net>; Ezora Proctor
<ezora@homemail.com>; Kay Fox <kayfox@beci.org>; Tim McNabb
<tmcnabb@houma.com>; McNabb, Teresita <Teresita.McNabb@tgmc.com>; Karen
Chauvin <karen.chauvin@gmail.com>; Ken Firmin <kjfirmin@gmail.com>; Charles
Gaiennie <cgaiennie@wlgaiennie.com>; Mike Collins <mjc_mdc@hotmail.com>; Mike
Karam <gmkdds@centurytel.net>; Craig Walling <caw5060@aol.com>; Mark LaCour
<lacourmark@gmail.com>; Gasper Chifici <gasperc@eatel.net>; Richard Churchman
<toothxprt@aol.com>; victor@wukovits.org; Raxsdale, Victor L
<Victor.L.Raxsdale@morganstanley.com>; Frank Bradshaw <rotary6200@lusfiber.net>;
Harold Domingue <hdomingue@bellsouth.net>; Huey PDG <hm401@aol.com>; Gregory
Landry <greg@la-law.org>; Donna Landry <landry.donna@gmail.com>; Richard Louviere
<richard@tsw-lc.com>; Richard Hidalgo <hidalgo@lsu.edu>; Sean O'Hara
<seanu64@gmail.com>; Michael Delaune <michael.delaune.ukni@statefarm.com>; Tom
Acosta <mouchville1@msn.com>; Yvonne Normand <cln7709@bellsouth.net>; Joe
Hidalgo <Jbhidalgo@aol.com>; Joell Hebert <joellhebert@yahoo.com>; Mary
Zaunbrecher <RZaunbr517@cox.net>; Mary Castille <macastille@bplb.com>; Theresa
Rohloff - Lafayette North <rotarytrohloff@aol.com>; Nick Simoneaux
<completelawncare@cox.net>; Patricia Prudhomme <pprudhomme@swlahealth.org>;
Natalie Lawton <researchnml@gmail.com>; Kaitlyn Gallegos
<kaitlynamgallegos@gmail.com>; Larry Simon <rotarydoc6200@gmail.com>; Larry
Lachney <papagatorseasoning@yahoo.com>; Larry McCaleb
<mccaleb3m@bellsouth.net>; Mark Lee <mark@coastalvolute.com>; Roach, Sherri B
<Sherri.B.Roach@morganstanley.com>; Shelly Hay Leblanc
<hayshellyleblanc@yahoo.com>; Jim Wright <jim@preferredliving.org>; Jeff Peterson
<jeff@jp-a.com>
Subject: District Training Session - August 24 at 6
 
Hello Fellow Rotarians,
 
The Monday, August 24 District Training Assembly will have a special guest, Reem
Ghunaim.  She is the Executive Director of the Rotary Action Group for Peace.  Her
bio is here: https://www.rotarianactiongroupforpeace.org/about/leadership/reem-
ghunaim/
 
If you are wondering what you can do in these turbulent times, what your club can
do, or how we can find hope for the future, please take the time to watch this Zoom
training session.  Reem grew up in Palestine, has become a Rotary Peace Fellow,
and is now leading an organization that brings a unique approach to being a
Rotarian.
 

https://www.rotarianactiongroupforpeace.org/about/leadership/reem-ghunaim/


 
We will also be discussing Youth Services, Club Visioning in this time of Covid, and
Rotary Leadership Institute.
 
If you wish to sign up, please go to the District 6200 webpage, select District Links,
then 2020 – 2021 District Assembly, then Webinars, click Registrations, then select
August 24 Youth Services and Peace and complete the registration form.  Hope you
take the time to join us.
 
Best
Mike


